
57.84'

55'

35.89'

57.84'

55'

35.89'

Page 990

Location
Map

-§̈¦64

Data Source: City of Norfolk 
Geographic Information System

This map is for graphic purposes only.
0 100 200 Feet

Map Date: June 2009

§̈¦64§̈¦264

§̈¦564

§̈¦264

City of Norfolk, Virginia

Legend

Real Estate
Property Map

Easement

Parcel Line
Road

Water

Lot Line

9 Lot Number

Deed Line
9 Block Number
9 Address Number

Page 969 Page 970 Page 971

Page 991


